

Present: APP for the State.
Accused Bhupinder Singh on bail in this case, but in custody in some other case.
Accused Sukhdev Singh and Hira Singh on bail with counsel.

Accused Bhupinder Singh produced by the jail authorities.
No PW is present. Summons issued to PWs received back unserved.
Remaining all unexamined PWs be summoned for 09.08.2017.
Accused Bhupinder Singh be also produced on the date fixed.

Dated: 27.07.2017

Yograj*

(Palwinder Jit Kaur)

CJM/ FDK

(UID:PB0187)

Next Date:- 09.08.2017

Purpose: for