

CNR No: PBKPA10038432021

CIS No: CHI-247-2021

STATE OF PUNJAB VS Hajura Singh BHAMRA etc.

Present: Sh. Arvinder Singh Jugnu, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Ms. Harpreet Kaur,
Advocate.

PW Jarnail Singh, Prem Lal and Brij Lal are present but
not examined. They are bound down for 12.02.2024.

Summons issued to PWs Amolok Singh and Resham
Singh received back unserved. Let, their summons be issued for the
date fixed, being last opportunity.

Date of Order: 24.01.2024

Dolly Pal

(Surekha Dadwal)
SDJM, Phagwara
UID NO . PB0341